
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Term One 

 
Term starts for students 
Half Term 
Term ends for students 
 

 
 
 
Thursday 2 September 2021  
Monday 25 October to Friday 29 October 2021 
Friday 17 December 2021 

 
Term Two 

 
Term starts for students 
Half Term 
Term ends for students 
 

 
 
 
Tuesday 4 January 2022 
Monday 21 February to Friday 25 February 2022 
Friday 8 April 2022 

 
Term Three 

 
Term starts for students 
Half Term 
Term ends for students 
 

 
 
 
Monday 25 April 2022 
Monday 30 May to Friday 3 June 2022 
Thursday 21 July 2021 

  

 
Public Holidays in Term Time 

 
Monday 3rd January 2022 
Monday 2 May 2022 
 
 

  

 
School closures for staff training 
days 
 

 
Wednesday 1 September 2021  
Friday 17 December 2021 
Friday 8 April 2022 
Thursday 21 July 2022 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Valley Gardens Middle School 
Calendar dates for 2021/22 


